Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

HERMAN VELYKYI

Main info

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: Offshore fleet
DPO Cargo vessels
21.10.1996
Birth /Pl f birth:
7800 irthday / Place of birt ODESSA/UKRAINE
+380732004226 Citizenship: | Ukraine
+40774667798
stels20213@gmail.com Country of ’es'deg‘i’t';f ROMANIA / BRASOV
Viber, Telegramm, Home address: = GHIMBAV
WhatsApp
Fluent Closest airport: BUCHAREST
No Schengen visa valid up: = 17.08.2033
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

AB570567 05.05.2016 UKRAINE 05.05.2026

PU858689 17.08.2023 UKRAINE 17.08.2033

PU858689 17.08.2023 UKRAINE 17.08.2033

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
20409/2024 07.02.2024 Ukraine 05.01.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/263617/

Endorsement

GMDSS Endorsement
Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

ECDIS
GMDSS Operator
DP Basic Course

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Medical Care

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
Ship Security Officer

Pilot Exemption Certificate

NIS (NORVEGIA)

Norway

Netherlands

06086/2023/08

PS 153/20

0197/2017

00646/2023

00456/2023

00846/2023

00209/2023

06085/2023/08

DPB112/2222

00045/23

00340/2024

00482/2024

00381/2024

00508/2024

5583

H-1562754

ENDORSMENT

ENDORSMENT

07.02.2024

17.07.2023

01.02.2020

07.02.2017

06.07.2023

06.07.2023

06.07.2023

06.07.2023

17.07.2023

11.11.2022

06.07.2023

19.02.2024

22.02.2024

21.02.2024

20.02.2024

25.12.2023

04.08.2024

06086/2023/08

8600199016/20117655

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

ITALY

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

NORWAY

ROMANIA

11.09.2023

19.06.2024

05.01.2029

17.07.2028

01.02.2030

06.07.2028

06.07.2028

06.07.2028

06.07.2028

06.07.2028

17.07.2028

11.11.2027

06.07.2028

22.02.2029

25.12.2033

04.08.2026

13.07.2028

13.08.2028



FWN Trito
Navigator B.V./
Netherlands

GOODBY
SHIPPING AB/
FINLAND

GOODBY
SHIPPING AB/
FINLAND

GOODBY
SHIPPING AB/
FINLAND

GOODBY
SHIPPING AB/
FINLAND

NORDIC MPP
SHIPOWING 1
AS /NORWAY

MED MARINE
CHARTERS
LTD/
SEYCHELLES

STAVENTO
SHIPPING S.A.
/ GREECE

VINO MARINE
S.A./GREECE

Overall size: 52-56

Shoe size: 44

Chief Officer T
ForestWave Navigation B.V. Shulte & Bruns Nederland B.V.
LYSBRIS SEAVAYS/ Multi-Purpose B&W /6300 29.03.2024 -
. . NORWAY Vessel / 7409 19.05.2024
Chief Officer
ASP CREW MANAGMENT SRV.
LYSBRIS SEAVAYS/ Multi-Purpose B&W /6300 28.02.2024 -
. . NORWAY Vessel / 7409 21.03.2024
Chief Officer
ASP CREW MANAGMENT SRV.
LYSBRIS SEAWAYS/ = Multi-Purpose B&W /6300 13.12.2023 -
i NORWAY Vessel / 7409 28.02.2024
2nd Officer
ASP CREW MANAGMENT SRV.
LYSBRIS SEAWAYS/ = Multi-Purpose 09.08.2023 -
B&W /
i NORWAY Vessel / 7409 6300 13.10.2023
2nd Officer
ASP CREW MANAGMENT SRV.
JOHNELLE / LIBERIA Multi-Purpose MAN/B&W / 29.11.2022 -
. Vessel /19638 8730 09.06.2023
2nd Officer
Nordic Hamburg Shipmanagement
ATLANTIC TONGER / MPSV DP2 / MAK / 4412 06.07.2022 -
i PANAMA 3191 29.08.2022
2nd Officer
Castle Ship Technical Management Ltd
MILOS / LIBERIA Bulk carrier / B&W /9480 07.01.2022 -
' 65032 07.05.2022
2nd Officer
GOLDENPORT SHIP MANAGMENT LTD.
GW MATHILDE / Bulk carrier / B&W /8050 10.11.2020 -
. LIBERIA 67321 03.06.2021
3rd Officer
GOLDENPORT SHIP MANAGMENT LTD.
Sex: male Height: 184
Eyes color: GREEN Weight: 99

Maritime education:

ODESSA MRINE
ACADEMY

Additional skills:

WORKING WITH SIDE

DOOR, ALSO TO MANNY

TO EXPLAIN)))



Knowledge of other

Speciality: = NAVIGATION Advanced
languages:
Next of kin: | FATHER Kin phone: = +380732004226
Kin name, Surname: @ ANDREY VELYKYI Kin address: | ODESSA

GOOD DAY GOOD APPRISALS FROM ALL CONTRACTS SERCHING FOR GOOD SHIP & STADY COMPANY AS
CH.OFF!I' | AM READY TO WORK ( OUT OF UKRAINE) AND WOULD LIKE TO GET FEEDBACK, IN CASE OF
INTERESTED ON YOU COMPANY VACANCES. | HAVE GOOD EXPERIENCE ON MPSV OFFSHORE VSL WITH GOOD
REVIEW. DP BASIC CERT YOUNG, ENERGETIC AND EXPERIENCED OFFICER HAVE EXP. ON BULK CARRIERS,
HEAVY LIFT MULTIPERPOUS, MULTIPERPOUS/CONTAINER VSL WITH SIDE DOR AND MULTIPURPOSE OFFSHORE
VSLS. DO VERY GOOD AT WORK, KNOWLEDGE AND SKILLS, ALSO HAVE VERY GOOD REVIEWS AS AN OFFICER.
HAVE EXP WITH SIDEDOR LOADER, AS AN OPERATOR. THANKS IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR ANSWER, HAVE A GOOD
DAY.HERMAN VELYKYI.



	CV
	HERMAN VELYKYI
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



